
60s
1 Brian Finn
2 Tommy Caffrey
3 Kariem Sabir
3 Philip Shaw
5 Norman Nabney
5 Jeremy Lappin
5 Dave Pender
5 Shay O'Reilly
9 Sean Moran
9 Jimmy Robinson

Martin Pickles
Branislav Jakovetic
Barry Dickson
Oliver Adamson
Fergal O'Hagan
Kieran Murphy
Albert Coulter
Breandán O'Fiaich
Bryan Morrison
John Harrison
Pat Bracken
Ted Mahaffy
Kieran Burke
Jim Storey
David Jacobson
Robby Davis
Liam Perris
Ken Peare
Jim Fleming
Jack O'Meara
Denis Kelly
Willie Ryan
Jim Sterling
Tommy Fitzgerald
Neil Shanahan
John White
Shay O'Reilly
Gabor Szekely
Gerard Martin
Peter Doherty
Ray Fleming
John Keogh



50s
1 Pat McCloughan
2 Mark McAlister
3 Willie Cherry
3 Paul Gallagher
5 Kevin Mackey
5 Des Flanagan
5 Philip Shaw
5 Raino Soikkeli
9 Dave Gibbons
9 Jeremy Lappin

Branislav Jakovetic
Dave Pemberton
Norman Nabney
Sean McAnaney
Brian Finn
Dave Butler
Joe Colvin
Bryan Morrison
Randolph Luney
Kieran Murphy
Kieran Burke
Paul Norgrove
Nebojsa Gabric
Robby Davis
Gus Agnew
Dave Pender
Paul Halpenny
Jack O'Meara
Anthony White
Denis Kelly
Breandán Ó Fiaich
Tommy Fitzgerald
Dave Cunningham
John Conway
Niall Byrne
Chris Cowan
Pawel Sulkowski
Allen Robson
Peter Doherty
Frank Shirley
Jeff Irvine
Terry Dolan
José Claro
Mark Bryant
Jim Sterling
Gary Dempsey



70s
1 Tommy Caffrey
2 David Jacobson
3 Ken Peare
3 Jim Storey
5 Liam Perris
5 Shay O'Reilly
5 Jimmy Fleming
5 Sean Moran

Martin Pickles
Oliver Adamson
Ted Mahaffy
Barry Dickson
Albert Coulter
Frank O'Reilly
John Harrison
Pat Bracken
Ron Drain
Neil Shanahan
Jim Sheehan
Bill Power
Willie Ryan



Ladies
1 Anne Marie Nugent
2 Geraldine Greene
3 Paula O'Neill
4 Gillian Richardson
5 Ikuko McMahon
6 Sharon Brien Gibbons

Teresa Devaney
Senga Thomson
Catherine Harnedy
Jingru Liu
Ruth McGilligan
Joanna Zeweld
Norah McHugh
Betty Cody
Isolde Bradley



40s
1 Philip Wallace
2 D. Molzenberger
3 Rory Scott
3 Pat McCloughan
5 Tibor Pofók
5 Mark McAlister
5 Des Flanagan
5 John Bowe
9 Willie Cherry
9 Rodney McKirgan
9 Kevin Mackey
9 Allen Robson

Daryl Strong
Dave Pemberton
Dave Butler
Paul Gallagher
Dave Gibbons
Sean McAnaney
Randolph Luney
Gillian Richardson
Gus Agnew
Fergal O'Hagan
Joe Colvin
David Irwin
Geraldine Greene
Annemarie Nugent
Brian Devereux
Anthony White
Nebojsa Gabric
Paul Halpenny
Paul Norgrove
Roman Pszonka
Marek Grala
John Smith
Ibrahim Abiose
Dave Pender
Robbie Gavin
Niall Byrne
Chris Cowan
Ion Munteanu
Raino Soikkeli
Pawel Sulkowski
Norman Nabney
Jeff Irvine
Kevin McCarthy
Terry Dolan
Pierre Bouhey
Gary Dempsey


